
日付 収入 支出 残高

8月1日 2,256,298
8月1日 I.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,257,298
8月2日 I.Sさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,260,298
8月2日 H.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,261,298
8月4日 Ｆ.Tさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,263,298
8月6日 K.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,265,298
8月7日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,267,298
8月8日 K.Nさまよりご寄付 20,000 2,287,298
8月10日 M.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,288,298
8月10日 Y.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,289,298
8月11日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,291,298
8月13日 8/11　八雲 フィラリア症薬　 1,900 2,289,398
8月13日 消費税 106 2,289,292
8月13日 保護犬割引 570 2,289,862
8月13日 H.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,291,862
8月15日 T.Yさまよりご寄付 10,000 2,301,862
8月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,302,862
8月16日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,304,862
8月16日 S.C さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,305,862
8月17日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,306,862
8月17日 H.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,307,862
8月17日 S.T さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,308,862
8月17日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,309,862
8月18日 すずらん里親さまより譲渡費用負担金 30,000 2,339,862
8月18日 普通預金利息 42 2,339,904
8月18日 普通預金利息 128 2,340,032
8月18日 バッドテールさまよりご寄付 30,000 2,370,032
8月18日 M.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,371,032
8月19日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,373,032
8月19日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,374,032
8月20日 リンクシェアジャパン 1,401 2,375,433
8月20日 U.Sさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,378,433
8月20日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,379,433
8月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,380,433
8月21日 K.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,381,433
8月22日 A.Yさまよりご寄付 5,000 2,386,433
8月23日 O.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,387,433
8月25日 Y.Ｍさまよりご寄付 3,000 2,390,433
8月25日 シンディ本舗さまよりご寄付 3,000 2,393,433
8月25日 S.S さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,394,433
8月25日 T.T さまよりご寄付 2,000 2,396,433
8月25日 Y.Y さまよりご寄付 1,000 2,397,433
8月27日 S.Y さまよりご寄付 10,000 2,407,433
8月28日 M.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,408,433
8月28日 O.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 2,409,433
8月29日 T.Cさまよりご寄付 2,000 2,411,433
8月29日 paypal手数料 3,752 2,407,681
8月31日 メンバー会費 52,000 2,459,681

8月分　合計 209,141 5,758
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